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Tork Minifold ™ Counter Napkin Dispenser

The Tork Minifold Counter Napkin dispenser is a high capacity dispenser with a brushed steel body,
which is highly durable, perfect for a high traffic environment.

»  Top loading feature makes it easy to refill
Made with durable and easy to clean materials that reduce maintenance and labor costs.

*  Rubber feet provide skid resistance
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Tork Minifold ™ Counter Napkin Dispenser

Product data System
N6
Width
7.6in

Compatible products

D820

Tork Advanced Soft

Minifold Dispenser

LR

D826E
Tork Advanced Soft
Minifold Dispenser

Napkin Napkin
Shipping data

Consumer units
SCC 73286615480
Packing material Box
ltems 1
Gross weight 3.921b
Height 4.49in
Length 7.641in
Width 11.61in
Net weight 3.381b
Volume 0.23 ft3
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Material
Metal

Height
4.5in

Transport unit
10073286615487

Carton

24.251b
13.56 in
16.38in
15in
0.04 b

1.93 ft3
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Length
11.6in

Color

Pallet

7322540844481

252
1018.54 Ib
94.94 in
45in
32.75in
852.03 b

80.97 ft3



