



13CBS

Tork Minifold [™] Counter Napkin Dispenser

The Tork Minifold Counter Napkin dispenser is a high capacity dispenser with a brushed steel body, which is highly durable, perfect for a high traffic environment.

- Top loading feature makes it easy to refill
- Made with durable and easy to clean materials that reduce maintenance and labor costs.
- Rubber feet provide skid resistance



13CBS

Tork Minifold [™] Counter Napkin Dispenser

Product data	System	Material	Length
	N6	Metal	11.6 in
	Width 7.6 in	Height 4.5 in	Color

Compatible products





D820 Tork Advanced Soft Minifold Dispenser Napkin

D826E Tork Advanced Soft Minifold Dispenser Napkin

Shipping data

	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	73286615480	10073286615487	7322540844481
Packing material	Box	Carton	
Items	1	6	252
Gross weight	3.92 lb	24.25 lb	1018.54 lb
Height	4.49 in	13.56 in	94.94 in
Length	7.64 in	16.38 in	45 in
Width	11.61 in	15 in	32.75 in
Net weight	3.38 lb	0.04 lb	852.03 lb
Volume	0.23 ft3	1.93 ft3	80.97 ft3